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Innova Baltic Tour 2019

Zarasai Open Riga Open VII Alutaguse
Open

BALTIC DISC GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

SPONSORED BY INNOVA
CHAMPION DISCS

Sum

 Recreational     

1 Olaf Kappel 189 126 206 200 721

2 Mats Heinsalu 196 177 223 198 794

 Pro Open     

1 Gabrielius Gricius 172 155 192 182 701

 Pro Master 50+     

1 Miroslavas Jurgelevičius 197 188 212 197 794

 Pro Open     

1 Rasmus Metsamaa 173 167 189 172 701

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Urmas Lääne 187 172 200 186 745

 Recreational     

1 Kaarel Kaldvee 195 193 217 200 805

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Aleksei Krainov 183 168 205 196 752

 Recreational     

1 Pāvels Brokāns 204 174 206 584

 Pro Open     

1 Sven Pajus 168 160 183 191 702

2 Ronald Rotenberg 170 175 188 174 707

 Recreational     

1 Ertti Hinn 217 212 212 641

2 Artur Ojasalu 221 212 213 646

3 Andres Jõesalu 216 194 410

4 Markus Tepp 225 189 414

 Pro Open     

1 Marion Kull 177 159 194 178 708

 Recreational     

1 Joosep Orav 209 207 416

 Pro Open Women     

1 Anneli Tõugjas 192 180 213 204 789

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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BALTIC DISC GOLF
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SPONSORED BY INNOVA
CHAMPION DISCS
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2 Elena Karluša 214 174 228 217 833

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Darius Gricius 186 182 202 196 766

 Pro Open     

1 Robi Männiste 174 160 191 192 717

2 Evgeni Smirnov 175 170 202 183 730

3 Erkki Põldoja 184 170 197 188 739

 Recreational     

1 Andres Idnurm 216 200 416

 Pro Open     

1 Toms Vacietis 178 167 199 197 741

2 Erki Alliksoo 187 171 197 187 742

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Anre` Vooremaa 192 173 202 205 772

 Pro Open     

1 Sten Tammik 200 165 192 187 744

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Miroslavas Jurgelevičius 197 188 212 197 794

 Pro Open     

1 Timo Laidroo 188 168 199 196 751

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Raimo Kimmel 188 197 186 571

 Pro Open     

1 Taavi Aavasalu 180 176 200 195 751

 Pro Open Women     

1 Tiina Lõhmus 212 196 83 491

 Pro Open     

1 Janno Mäemets 197 179 217 197 790

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Tarmo Vilipõld 195 187 191 573

 Pro Open     

1 Mats Heinsalu 196 177 223 198 794

2 Kaarel Kaldvee 195 193 217 200 805

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Mathias Villota 183 162 181 166 692

 Pro Open     

1 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 158 189 177 524

 Recreational     

1 Aigar Raudnagel 222 200 422

 Pro Open     

1 Marger Krumm 164 183 188 535

2 Robert Maidla 170 186 186 542

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Alar Lepikult 198 170 217 585

 Recreational     

1 Philip Klaar 206 216 422

 Pro Open     

1 Aigars Ancāns 189 168 180 537

 Recreational     

1 Andres Aamisepp 223 206 429

 Pro Open     

1 Mindaugas Posius 177 178 192 547

2 Rudi Reinkort 186 187 184 557

 Recreational     

1 Raido Kängsepp 223 211 434

 Pro Open     

1 Krister Tammjärv 184 201 177 562

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Indrek Kilk 210 181 216 607

 Pro Open     

1 Ranno Lepasepp 166 201 189 556

2 Gunārs Grundmanis 192 171 190 553

3 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 181 176 199 556

4 Uvis Sunakslis 193 168 198 559

5 Hristo Neiland 184 192 196 572

 Recreational     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Paul Kikas 183 183

2 Leor Veimann 190 190

 Pro Open     

1 Jüri Aaste 179 184 198 561

 Recreational     

1 Henno Hiiemäe 190 190

 Pro Open     

1 Sergei Sorochkin 205 174 188 567

2 Rolands Gruzītis 192 172 207 571

3 Niko Rättyä 162 169 331

4 Kristo Raik 182 171 353

 Recreational     

1 Jüri Karus 192 192

2 Maikel Jätsa 194 194

 Pro Open     

1 Silver Koni 174 187 361

 Recreational     

1 Reijo Laur 194 194

2 Oskar Metsar 195 195

 Pro Open     

1 Robin Lepik 178 181 359

2 Kairo Reiu 《☆》 186 162 348

 Recreational     

1 Alar Viherpuu 195 195

 Pro Open Women     

1 Liis Päid 213 194 233 640

 Pro Open     

1 Kristo Mikkor 172 176 348

 Recreational     

1 Toomas Naaber 195 195

 Pro Open Women     

1 Keiti Tätte 209 199 408

 Junior ≤ 18     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Robi Vanem 180 167 196 543

 Recreational     

1 Marek Leet 196 196

 Pro Open     

1 Kristjan Allemann 176 190 366

2 Tomi Lehtonen 172 187 359

 Recreational     

1 Jorma Tamm 198 198

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Oliver Kihu 185 180 180 545

 Recreational     

1 Mhait-Martin Pool 198 198

 Pro Open Women     

1 Kaidi Allsalu 215 206 421

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Kasper Pisa 168 186 354

 Pro Open     

1 Pete Niemelä 167 195 362

2 Ott Šeffer 193 182 375

3 Allan Padar 194 167 361

 Recreational     

1 Janel Palm 199 199

 Pro Open     

1 Rene Mengel 187 174 361

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Markko Kivi 184 181 365

2 Kristjan Liiv 191 189 380

 Pro Open     

1 Linas Strelkauskas 187 175 362

2 Ville Ahokas 146 146

3 Joonas Kuitunen 167 167

 Recreational     

1 Kuldar Parv 201 201

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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 Pro Open     

1 Leo Piironen 169 169

2 Siim Moldau 173 173

2 Oskari Vikström 173 173

 Recreational     

1 Karl Rooba 201 201

 Pro Open Women     

1 Karin Pisa 204 231 435

2 Liisa Prööm 227 210 437

3 Madli Vaht 205 205

 Pro Open     

1 Severi Saviniemi 173 173

2 Kerdo Vilepill 163 163

3 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 174 174

 Recreational     

1 Jarkko Salminen 202 202

 Pro Open Women     

1 Merit Fjodorov 217 217

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Maico Rimmel 190 182 372

2 Mauri Villmann 203 182 385

 Recreational     

1 Kalev Kalm 202 202

 Pro Open     

1 Martin Loim 175 175

 Recreational     

1 Ahti Paloson 203 203

 Pro Open     

1 Rainis Moro 171 171

2 Kristo Vaikmaa 166 166

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Eno Juul 200 183 383

2 Raigo Golub 186 194 380

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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 Recreational     

1 Tarmo Märtson 203 203

 Pro Open     

1 Samuel Hänninen 177 177

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Raimondas Mikalkenas 193 186 379

 Pro Master 50+     

1 Tõnu Talimaa 210 210

 Pro Open     

1 Joona Heinänen 179 179

2 Henri Länsivaara 180 180

 Recreational     

1 Andrei Vassiljev 205 205

 Pro Open     

1 Timi Järvenpää 180 180

1 saku poikonen 180 180

3 Eetu Jansson 181 181

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Kerdo Lepasepp 208 208 416

 Recreational     

1 Andrus Siim 206 206

 Pro Open     

1 Matias Patama 181 181

2 Ladis Dragoun 171 171

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Tõnis Tõnissoo 224 201 425

 Pro Open     

1 Martti Ojamaa 172 172

1 Wojciech Starzewski 172 172

3 Timo Juursalu 178 178

 Recreational     

1 Raul Seegel 207 207

 Pro Open     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Karl-Martin Marrandi 183 183

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Martin Pugast 183 183

 Pro Open Women     

1 Anna Riekstina 216 216

 Recreational     

1 Janar Oks 207 207

 Pro Open     

1 Caleb Santos 183 183

2 Marthen Tasalain 184 184

3 Pasi Putus 185 185

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Margo Peters 206 183 389

 Pro Master 50+     

1 Markku Tohni 213 213

 Pro Open     

1 Joonas Alliksaar 175 175

2 Snorri Guðröðarson 185 185

3 Martin Sepp 184 183 206 573

 Recreational     

1 Madis Pallas 207 207

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Erkko Kuningas 197 197

 Recreational     

1 Jüri Väljaots 207 207

1 Gert Lõhmus 207 207

 Pro Open     

1 Pāvels Voitkevičs 194 179 200 573

2 Lauris Karlušas 214 166 198 578

3 Henri Ojatamm 183 185 212 580

4 ★ Aleksei Kuzmin 202 177 206 585

 Pro Master 50+     

1 Aivar Hunt 234 234

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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 Recreational     

1 Aleksi Suonranta 208 208

 Pro Open     

1 Pāvels Brokāns 204 174 206 584

 Recreational     

1 Henry Liukkonen 211 211

 Pro Open     

1 Sander Evisalu 191 186 213 590

2 Markus Meimer 201 187 76 464

 Recreational     

1 Margus Suurväli 211 211

2 Risto Viherpuu 214 214

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Bruno Võsu 212 200 412

2 Raiko Niitav 192 219 411

3 Eero Heinloo 196 196

4 Margus Lepasaar 197 197

 Recreational     

1 Kristian Kalle 214 214

2 Kaspar Sale 215 215

 Pro Open     

1 Karolis Lukoševičius 189 179 224 592

2 Siim Polski 208 185 205 598

3 Vaiko Vare 202 174 227 603

4 Vladimir Provornov 200 185 233 618

 Recreational     

1 Oskar Hartikainen 217 217

 Pro Open     

1 Ertti Hinn 217 212 212 641

2 Artur Ojasalu 221 212 213 646

 Recreational     

1 Tanel Kämbre 220 220

 Pro Open     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Nikita Pastushenko 213 196 231 640

2 ★ Andris Vicinkis 234 193 235 662

3 Veikko Küttner 231 200 238 669

4 Rando Järve 190 192 382

 Recreational     

1 Keit Sikk 222 222

 Pro Open     

1 jere rosenqvist 179 200 379

2 Ingus Timpers 189 179 368

3 Kaarel Jõgeva 195 191 386

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Simar Villmann 202 202

 Pro Open     

1 Anthony Enden 196 190 386

2 Marek Põder 201 186 387

3 Rūdolfs Jānis Zosārs 189 195 384

4 Kris-Robin Sirge 195 194 389

5 Timo Ehrpais 198 201 399

6 Tarmo Tammemäe 218 189 407

7 Andrey Kozhin 206 187 393

8 Uwe Sööt 204 193 397

9 Jako Känd 212 202 414

10 Ivan Yarmushevich 216 185 401

11 ★ Alexey Landar 209 208 417

12 Rytis Strelkauskas 224 203 427

13 Markus Dvinjaninov 185 185

14 Arnis Makārovs 176 176

15 Pasi Koivu 189 189

15 Martin Malm 189 189

17 Endrik Tamm 182 182

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Karl Andreas Kreutzberg 211 211

 Pro Open     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Riku Kankaanpää 192 192

2 Madis Arumäe 189 189

3 Santeri Ilvonen 191 191

4 Mikko Myöhänen 196 196

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Tadas Uselis 195 195

2 Tambet Lõhmus 199 199

 Recreational     

1 Martin Riik 225 225

 Pro Open     

1 Ivan Sartakov 193 193

 Recreational     

1 Rainis Aart 233 233

 Pro Open     

1 Tanel Luik 188 188

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Kristjan Jägel 207 207

 Pro Open Women     

1 Liene Krastina 141 DNF

 Pro Open     

1 Reiko Männik 195 195

2 Richard Eermann 200 200

3 Jaanus Jõulu 197 197

4 Mikael Máni Freysson 203 203

5 Arturs Rullis 201 201

6 Roberts Krastins 206 206

6 Aivo Moorits 206 206

 Junior ≤ 18     

1 Magnus Janson 213 213

 Pro Master 50+     

1 Patrick Dupuis 241 241

 Recreational     

1 Tristan Lasn 214 DNS

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Rainer Kala 234 143 DNS

 Pro Open     

1 Denis Migunov 207 207

 Pro Master 40+     

1 Gatis Kurzemnieks 219 219

 Pro Open     

1 Tommi Tohni 208 208

2 Venda Tyburec 200 200

3 Veikka Niemi 210 210

4 Matias Ekman 207 207

5 Ville Lapinmäki 211 211

6 Rauno Pappo 212 212

7 Rauno Esaul 213 213

8 Maksims Voitkevics 203 203

9 Lukas Drobelis 211 211

10 Václav Bednář 209 209

11 Alexander Makarov 216 216

12 Sergey Barsukov 236 236

13 Sergejs Volkovs 132 DNS

13 Olaf Kappel 189 126 206 200 DNS

 MPO     

1 Gabrielius Gricius 172 155 192 182 701

1 Rasmus Metsamaa 173 167 189 172 701

3 Sven Pajus 168 160 183 191 702

4 Ronald Rotenberg 170 175 188 174 707

5 Marion Kull 177 159 194 178 708

6 Robi Männiste 174 160 191 192 717

7 Evgeni Smirnov 175 170 202 183 730

8 Erkki Põldoja 184 170 197 188 739

9 Toms Vacietis 178 167 199 197 741

10 Erki Alliksoo 187 171 197 187 742

11 Sten Tammik 200 165 192 187 744

12 Taavi Aavasalu 180 176 200 195 751

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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12 Timo Laidroo 188 168 199 196 751

14 Janno Mäemets 197 179 217 197 790

15 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 158 189 177 524

16 Marger Krumm 164 183 188 535

17 Robert Maidla 170 186 186 542

18 Rudi Reinkort 186 187 184 557

19 Mindaugas Posius 177 178 192 547

20 Ranno Lepasepp 166 201 189 556

21 Krister Tammjärv 184 201 177 562

22 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 181 176 199 556

23 Uvis Sunakslis 193 168 198 559

24 Hristo Neiland 184 192 196 572

25 Rolands Gruzītis 192 172 207 571

26 Martin Sepp 184 183 206 573

27 Lauris Karlušas 214 166 198 578

28 Henri Ojatamm 183 185 212 580

29 ★ Aleksei Kuzmin 202 177 206 585

30 Karolis Lukoševičius 189 179 224 592

31 Kristo Raik 182 171 353

32 Silver Koni 174 187 361

33 Robin Lepik 178 181 359

34 Kristjan Allemann 176 190 366

35 Ott Šeffer 193 182 375

36 Rando Järve 190 192 382

37 jere rosenqvist 179 200 379

38 Kaarel Jõgeva 195 191 386

38 Anthony Enden 196 190 386

40 Rūdolfs Jānis Zosārs 189 195 384

41 Kris-Robin Sirge 195 194 389

42 Nathan Sexton 154 154

43 Albert Tamm 160 160

44 Gregg Barsby 165 165

45 Blær Örn Ásgeirsson 172 172

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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46 Joosep Stomma 183 183

47 Siim Isup 185 185

48 Laurenz Schaurhofer 186 186

49 Janne ojala 189 189

49 Martin Aul 189 189

51 Eetu Teeriniemi 191 191

52 Henar Ruudna 192 192

52 Indrek Kõiv 192 192

54 Peep Järviste 194 194

55 ★ Kairo Reiu 195 195

56 Romet Keskla 199 199

56 Sander Jaani 199 199

56 Rando-Juku Sirkas 199 199

59 Kris Oliver Maiberg 200 200

60 Stanislaus Amann 203 203

60 Danver Hans Värv 203 203

62 Rafig Adigazalov 204 204

63 Tarmo Tammemäe 218 189 407

64 Jako Känd 212 202 414

65 Rainer Kala 234 143 377

66 Andrus Lehismets 204 204

67 Karl Kukk 206 206

68 Gérard Morin 212 212

69 Reio Reins 214 214

70 Aigar Veebel 218 218

71 Tanel Pajo 137 DNS

71 Markus Meimer 201 187 76 DNS

 FPO     

1 Anneli Tõugjas 192 180 213 204 789

2 Elena Karluša 214 174 228 217 833

3 Liis Päid 213 194 233 640

4 Keiti Tätte 209 199 408

5 Kaidi Allsalu 215 206 421

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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6 Anni Eesmaa 231 231

7 Kelli Ellus 235 235

8 Susanna Lindqvist 280 280

9 Tiina Lõhmus 212 196 83 DNS

 MP40     

1 Urmas Lääne 187 172 200 186 745

2 Aleksei Krainov 183 168 205 196 752

3 Darius Gricius 186 182 202 196 766

4 Anre` Vooremaa 192 173 202 205 772

5 Raimo Kimmel 188 197 186 571

6 Tarmo Vilipõld 195 187 191 573

7 Alar Lepikult 198 170 217 585

8 Indrek Kilk 210 181 216 607

9 Markko Kivi 184 181 365

10 Kristjan Liiv 191 189 380

11 Eno Juul 200 183 383

12 Marek Põder 201 186 387

13 Bruno Võsu 212 200 412

14 Ville Piippo 183 183

15 Mehdi Boukarabila 193 193

16 Ago Sambla 204 204

17 Rait Saluri 214 214

 MJ18     

1 Mathias Villota 183 162 181 166 692

2 Maico Rimmel 190 182 372

3 Mauri Villmann 203 182 385

4 Kerdo Lepasepp 208 208 416

5 Tõnis Tõnissoo 224 201 425

6 Joonas-Hendrik Mägi 200 200

7 Uku Jürgenson 204 204

8 Artur Lojander 207 207

9 Ingemārs Stalšāns 214 214

 MP50     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/922432
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/972388
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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1 Miroslavas Jurgelevičius 197 188 212 197 794

2 Hillar Neiland 223 223

3 Uno Rego 247 247

 MA3     

1 Olaf Kappel 189 126 206 200 721

2 Mats Heinsalu 196 177 223 198 794

3 Kaarel Kaldvee 195 193 217 200 805

4 Sander Evisalu 191 186 213 590

5 Siim Polski 208 185 205 598

6 Vaiko Vare 202 174 227 603

7 Vladimir Provornov 200 185 233 618

8 Ertti Hinn 217 212 212 641

9 Artur Ojasalu 221 212 213 646

10 Nikita Pastushenko 213 196 231 640

11 ★ Andris Vicinkis 234 193 235 662

12 Veikko Küttner 231 200 238 669

13 Timo Ehrpais 198 201 399

14 Andres Jõesalu 216 194 410

15 Markus Tepp 225 189 414

16 Andres Idnurm 216 200 416

16 Joosep Orav 209 207 416

18 ★ Alexey Landar 209 208 417

19 Raiko Niitav 192 219 411

20 Philip Klaar 206 216 422

20 Aigar Raudnagel 222 200 422

22 Andres Aamisepp 223 206 429

23 Raido Kängsepp 223 211 434

24 Allar Pani 203 203

25 Marek Möller 204 204

26 Hardi Koduvere 207 207

27 Georg Grubner 208 208

28 Dan Sööl 215 215

28 Rando Kaseniit 215 215
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831
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Sum

30 Rauno Rohtmets 216 216

30 Andres Aarik 216 216

32 Kristo Kesler 218 218

33 Edgar Treial 220 220

34 Taivo Pällo 222 222

34 Indrek Harlamov 222 222

36 Rainer Velbri 223 223

37 Alan Ventsel 224 224

38 Avo Sambla 228 228

38 Tarmo Hütt 228 228

40 Joel Ruubel 229 229

41 Kristen Kriisa 230 230

41 Janek Võõbus 230 230

43 Henri Kroosmann 232 232

43 Rein Viiol 232 232

45 Jüri Kivest 234 234

46 Oliver Kalf 247 247

47 Imre Kurs 253 253

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/873845
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/873831

